

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.19275-19285/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2007 in MFA No.8444/2007,MFA No.8447/2007,MFA No.8448/2007,MFA No.8449/2007,MFA No.8450/2007,MFA No.8451/2007 ,MFA No.8452/2007,MFA No.8453/2007,MFA No.8454/2007,MFA No.8455/2007,MFA No.8457/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DIV.MANAGER,NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASAVARAJ & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 23/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)                      Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)                      Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.

Mrs. Bharathi Raju, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Ms. Prerana Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Dismissed.

	[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Vinod Kulvi ]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		

